INVITATION TO BID

DATE: 10/30/2019 THIS IS NOT AN ORDER Page: 4
BID NO.: 50-00128680 JEFFERSON PARISH
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
P.O. BOX 9

GRETNA, LA. 70054-0009
504-364-2678

VENDOR: 27118 BLANK BID COPY VENDOR BUYER: RSCOTT

As per LSA-RS 47:301 et seq., all governmental bodies are excluded from payment of sales taxes to any Louisiana taxing
body. Quotations shall be based on F.0.B. Agency warehouse or jobsite, anywhere within the Parish as designated by the
Purchasing Department.

JEFFERSON PARISH reserves the right to cancel all or any part of an order if not shipped promptly. No charges will be
allowed for parking or cartage unless specified in quotation. The order must not be filled at a higher price than quoted.
JEFFERSON PARISH reserves the right to cancel at any time and for any reason by issuing a THIRTY (30) day written
notice to the contractor.

JEFFERSON PARISH is expecting all products to be new and all work to be done in workman-like manner, according to
standard practices. Any deviations or alteration from the specifications must be indicated on the bid form for each item
and upon request, product data for same must be submitted by the time specified by the Purchasing Department.

DELIVERY: FOB JEFFERSON PARISH

INDICATE DELIVERY DATE ON EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES 3 To 4 Weeks
INDICATE STARTING TIME (IN DAYS) FOR CONSTRUCTION WORK N/A
N/A

INDICATE COMPLETION TIME (IN DAYS) FOR CONSTRUCTION WORK

In the event that addenda are issued with this bid, bidders MUST acknowledge all addenda on the bid form. Bidder must
acknowledge receipt of an addendum on the bid form as indicated. Failure to acknowledge any addendum on the bid
form will result in bid rejection.

Acknowledge Receipt of Addenda: NUMBER: N/A
NUMBER: N/A
NUMBER: N/A
NUMBER: N/A
LOUISIANA CONTRACTOR’S LICENSE NO.: (if applicable) N/A

*** ALL BIDDERS MUST COMPLETE SECTION BELOW ***

FIRM NAME:
Rocky Mountain Recreation LLC

SIGNATURE: TITLE:
(Must be signed here President
) Lan

PRINT OR TYPE NAWE:\___) G
Janeil Norman
ADDRESS:
PO Box 68
CITY, STATE: ZIP:

Albion ID
TELEPHONE: FAX:
(208) 670-5079 ( )  N/A
EMAIL ADDRESS:
rockymountainrecreationlic@gmail.com

83311

TOTAL PRICE OF ALL BID ITEMS: § __$2199.10




DATE: 10/30/2019

BID NO.: 50-00128680

INVITATION TO BID FROM JEFFERSON PARISH - continued

Page: 5

SEALED BID

ITEM
NUMBER

QUANTITY

um

DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES

UNIT PRICE
QUOTED

TOTALS

5.00

10.00

7.00

4.00

4.00

5.00

5.00

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

PURCHASE OF UNIFORMS FOR THE JEFFERSON
PARISH RECREATION DEPARTMENT

0001 Goal Line Poly Spandex Football
Game Pant. Terminator 2 Integrated

with Built in Pads.
Color: Graphite

youth medium
0002 Goal Line Poly Spandex Football
Game Pant. Terminator 2 Integrated

with Built In Pads.
Color: Graphite

youth large
0003 Goal Line Poly Spandex Football
Game Pant. Terminator 2 Integrated

with built in pads.
Color: Graphite

youth x-large
0004 Goal Line Poly Spandex Football
Game Pant. Terminator 2 Integrated

with built in pads.
Color: Graphite

youth small

0005 Goal Line Poly Spandex Football
Game Pant. Terminator 2 Integrated

with built in pads.
Color: Graphite

adult small

0006 Augusta 331/3312 Wicking Track Tank
with shoulder inserts.

Orange/White
TROJANS, slightly arched with a winged
foot underneath in royal.

adult small

See attached picture for item bid in adult small

0007 Augusta 331/3312 Wicking Track Tank
with shoulder inserts.

29.99

149.95

29.99

299.90

29.99

209.93

29.99

119.96

29.99

119.96

22.99

114.95

22.99

114.95




DATE: 10/30/2019

BID NO.: 50-00128680

INVITATION TO BID FROM JEFFERSON PARISH - continued

Page: 6

SEALED BID

ITEM
NUMBER

QUANTITY

um

DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES

UNIT PRICE
QUOTED

TOTALS

10

11

12

13

12.00

8.00

5.00

5.00

12.00

8.00

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

Orange/White
TROJANS, slightly arched with a winged
foot underneath, royal

adult medium

See attached picture for item bid in adult medium

0008 Augusta 331/3312 Wicking Track tank
with shoulder inserts.

Orange/White
TROJANS, slightly arched with a winged
foot underneath, royal

youth medium

0009 Augusta 331/3312 Wicking Track Tank
with shoulder inserts.

Orange/White
TROJANS, slightly arched with a winged
foot underneath, royal

youth small
0010 Augusta 327/328 Wicking Track Short
with side inserts.

Orange/White
Trojan head on left leg in royal

adult small
0011 Augusta 327/328 Wicking Track Short
with side inserts.

Orange/White
Trojan head on the left leg in royal

adult medium
0012 Augusta 327/328 Wicking Track Short
with side inserts.

Orange/White
Trojan head on left leg in royal

youth medium

0013 Augusta 327/328 Wicking Track Short
with side inserts.

Orange/White

Trojan head on left leg in royal

youth small

Ship to:

19.99

239.88

19.99

159.92

22.99

114.95

22.99

114.95

21.99

263.88

21.99

175.92




DATE: 10/30/2019

Page: 7
INVITATION TO BID FROM JEFFERSON PARISH - continued
BID NO.: 50-00128680 SEALED BID
ITEM
NUMBER | QUANTITY um DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES Ug'JOPT?gE TOTALS
Jefferson Parish Parks and Recreation
Westbank Athletics Division
7437 Lapalco Bivd.
Marrero, LA 70072
Total: $2,199.10
Bidding alternate for item number 6 (adult small tank) and 7 (adult meditm tank) due to
them being a discontinued item - picture attached
Due to scree

n printing set up costs all tanks and shorts much be ordere

Printing: 8” on tanks and 2.5" shorts

i together.




